FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 22 March 2020 at 7:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Tauherenikau - Sunday, 22 M arch 2020

11:17 AM - Lj Hooker & M cHattie Realty M dn (1000m)
02 Bradman 7/3:0 4 Jan'17 59.5
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Fred Months Form BLP

Factor

Idle Score

4.0 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.0 Bergerson

Jockey

Parkes

Age

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ballarat - Sunday, 22 M ar ch 2020

1:40 PM - CardnoTGM 2Y O Maiden Plate (1100m)
7

04 Fixated 3/1:3 10 Jan 20 6.8L 585
2:15 PM - Eureka Concrete Maiden Plate (1200m)

01 Mark TheHorse 5/1:9 2 3 Sep '18 0.3L 585
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (2000m)

14 Miner'sMiss 711: 20 12 5 Nov'18  3.8L 545
5:00 PM - Sportsbet Elite Average Games Class 1 Handicap (1100m)

03 Yulong Savings 11:6 4 5 Mar '19 29L 60.0
5:35 PM - Hygian Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 19 6 2 Jul '18 0.8L 60.5

07 Thelburg 2/1: 37 8 3 May'l7 25L 610

Win
Wt

56.5

58.5

59.5

59.0
59.5
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Now

58.0

58.5

57.0

60.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

49

0.3

9.6

17

-04
-1.0

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

53

26.6

107

7.6
10.0

BLP

11

14

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.9

2.3

216

5.7

5.6
7.0

Trainer

Dabernig

Payne

Payne

McEvoy

Noonan
Warren

Jockey Age
Bayliss 2C
Martin 4G
Payne 4m
McNeil 3C
McNeil 4G
Stackhouse 7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 22 M ar ch 2020

2:10PM - HICTECH WEAR TECHNOLOGY SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)
12 Jetello 11: 48 9 6 Aug'l5  89L 620 655 54.0 54

3:25PM - GODOLPHIN TIARA - F&M BENCHMARK 74 HCP (1450m)

04 Trophies Galore 2/1: 16 1 10 Nov'l9  57L 555 56.0 585 85 4

05 But | Know 4/2:11 8 6 Oct '19 7.1L 59.0 58.0 580 55 4
4:45PM - COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPSWILD CARD (1280m)

10 Gumshoe 2/1: 14 2 9 Jun'19 3.7L 575 56.0 575 26 9

05 Mahalangur 4/2: 15 4 9 Apr'19 2.6L 60.0 530 575 -4.8 11

06 Over And Above 6/3: 15 5 10 Jan '19 83L 61.0 570 575 25

01 Bobbing 2/1: 15 7 7 Apr'19 25L 53.0 56.0 59.0 95 11

07 Two Big Fari 2/1: 6 11 1 Feb '20 59.0 575 -1.2 1

13 Fritz'sFactor 2/1: 10 12 3 Dec'19 18L 555 56.0 55.5 21 2

03 Pat's Nipper 2/1: 17 16 8 Jul '19 4.1L 59.0 56.0 59.0 18 7

11 Mr Wong 2/1:11 18 2 Jan 20 0.1L 585 59.0 56.0 -15 1
5:25PM - ALLWELD SERVICES SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1500m)

08 Can't Remember U134 16 5 Oct '16 7.2L 59.0 575 585 5.7
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Form BLP
Score
204 11
195 18
195 11
136 11
8.2 4
175 12
235 16
10.8 0
17.1 5
25.8 9
185 0
267 10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.4

9.5
135

Trainer

Boyd

Robinson
Stitt

Quinn
Morgan
Morgan
Kelly
Howlett
Northam
Morgan
Jones

Minervini

Cumberlan
d

Murray
Buckley

Roalls
McDonald
Gibbons
Hutchings
Buckley
McLellan
Sherry
Dolan

McLellan

Age

9G

am
am

4G
5G
5G
6G
4G
aMm
5G
4G

5G



Tote Horse

02 Counter Meal

4:14PM - KILCOY DIGGERSDAY 18 APRIL QTISThree-Years-Old Class 3 Handicap (1060m)

09 Boomstress

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 73

1/1:8

Barrier

5

1

Last

Last

Place Race

Kilcoy - Sunday, 22 M ar ch 2020

2:20 PM - SEARLES GARDEN PRODUCTS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1500m)

4

7

Mar '17

Dec'18

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

36L 57.0 59.0 56.5

135L 555 56.0 54.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.8

12.7

Form
Score

138

20.7

BLP

19

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

9.8 Butterworth  Appo

13.7 Hansen

Sewell

Age

7G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score
Orange - Sunday, 22 March 2020
3:05PM - THE BUCKLEY'S CARPET COURT ORANGE GOLD CUP PREL UDE (1600m)
03 Distinctive Look 4/2: 30 4 13 Oct '16 9.2L 595 59.0 595 8.8 258 21
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Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.8 Smith

Jockey

Ward

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 22 Mar ch 2020

4:00 PM - Fay Fay Hcp (C4) (1200m)

02 Harrier Jet 3/1: 61 8 12 Feb '15
5:30 PM - Ping Hai Star Hcp (C4) (1400m)
07 Sumstreetsumwher  2/1: 30 4 4 Oct '17

e
7:35 PM - The Bmw Hong K ong Derby (2000m)

05 Private Secretary 9/5: 9 13 9 Nov '16
8:50 PM - Rapper Dragon Hcp (C2) (1400m)

05 Thinkin' Big 23/5: 8 1 13 Oct'18

14 Taking Aim 12/4: 31 6 6 May '17

11 Assimilate 10/4: 25 8 5 May '18

Last
Marg

35L

2.5L

5.0L

12.8L
2.0L
1.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 56.0
58.0 56.5
57.0 57.0
58.0 525
545 56.0
545 56.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

57.5

57.0

56.5
52.5
53.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

0.0

0.9

50

7.4
16

Idle  Score

20.0

89

270

214
13.6
14.8

BLP

12

14

20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.0

49

18.0

8.4
7.6

Trainer

O'Sullivan

Ho

Cruz

Whyte
Moore
Ting

Shinn

Niekerk
Chadwick
Teetan

Age

8G

5G

4H

4G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Port Lincoln - Sunday, 22 March 2020

4:20 PM - Harder Transport Flying Handicap (Heat 1 SA Sprint Series) (1210m)

01 Debeersonus 3/2:91 2 1 Feb '16 59.0 60.5

03 GotheJourney 1V/6: 49 4 4 May'19  1.2L 595 59.0 59.0

04 Hank's Nephew 5/4: 91 6 9 Mar '16 24L 575 590 57.0

05 Moghul Empire 6/3: 11 8 9 Mar '19 75L 575 540 555
4:50 PM - DK Quarries Kimba Cup (Final Leg 19/20 Bill Holland Series) (1960m)

05 Dance of Heroes 5/3: 95 10 5 Jul '19 38L 54.0 61.0 555

5:20 PM - Elders|nsurance Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 1 Autumn Series) (1390m)

02 Jaamint 2/1:19 6 5 Dec'18 55L 59.0 61.0 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
12
04 9
32
3.2 12
104 8
6.3

Form
Score

4.2
8.4
18.2
20.2

17.3

BLP

12
12

15

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

3.2
4.4
9.2
11.2

204

12.3

Trainer

Drewitt
Clarke
Williams
Bonetti

Dawson

Clarke

Jockey

Pannell
Toeroek
Hurdle
Voorham

Caboche

Potter

Age

10G
7G
10G
6G

9G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Bunbury - Sunday, 22 M ar ch 2020
6:10 PM - BVA METAL FABRICATIONS MAIDEN (1400m)
01 Golden Trigger 2/1:18 9 7 Oct '16 29L 60.0 585 58.0
6:50 PM - MICHAEL LANE RACING HANDICAP (1400m)
01 Sentimental Friend 1/1:15 2 5 Apr'18 56L 59.0 540 60.0
07 Together We Dream  2/1: 22 7 6 Oct '18 5.5L 58.0 580 58.0
05 Western King 2/1: 8 10 10 Jan '19 7.2L 60.0 595 59.0
7:20 PM - SKYRACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP SERIESHEAT (1200m)
10 Rocky Path 2/1: 14 6 5 Aug '19 21L 545 540 550
03 Princess Zelda 4/2: 28 7 5 Jan '19 35L 57.0 60.0 575
01 Sliced Bread 2/1: 13 13 12 Jan'19  153L 545 60.0 59.5
7:55PM - THE BULL AND BUSH TAVERN CUP (2200m)
06 MackenzieBrooke 5/1:14 1 1 Mar '19 54.0 54.0
10 Superior Smile 2/1: 40 3 3 Jan 20 0.3L 54.0 56.5 54.0
03 Red Army 4/2: 18 4 7 Aug '18 54L 55.0 550 550
05 HereComesLenni 2/1:29 5 5 Aug'19 35L 59.0 570 540
04 Dark Musket 19/9: 79 6 6 Nov '18 56L 54.0 56.5 54.0
01 Spiritual Warrior 16/6: 33 8 5 Dec'19 22L 59.0 56.5 59.0
02 He'saParker 10/6: 37 9 2 Mar '20 0.3L 555 56.5 56.5
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score

0.2 16.2 7
25 9.5 7
55 185 11
6.0 260 16
21 7 131 7
6.2 182 11
235 485 35
11 20 1

23 2 8.3 5
54 164 12
-2.0 7 8.0 3
7.6 196 13
0.2 2 132 5
18 0 128 3

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.2

45
12.5
16.0

8.1
132
36.5

Trainer

Brown

Pisconeri
Cunniffe
Durrant

Sigley
Widdeson
Luciani

Durrant
Pearce
Williams
Warwick
Ballantyne
Warwick
McLaren

Jockey

Azzopardi

Pateman
Carbery
Pike

Carbery
Southam
Parnham

Pike
Azzopardi
Azzopardi
Noske
Whiting
Warwick
Parnham

Age

5G

5G
5M
5G

3F
6M
4G

aMm
5G
6G
5G
8G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Greyville - Sunday, 22 March 2020

9:45 PM - www.tabgold.app Maiden Juvenile Plate (1531m)
05 Chapter And Verse  15/8: 1 5 1 Dec '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

54.0
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Wt
Now

132.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
60.6 3 666 61

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.6 Roberts

Jockey

Khumalo

Age

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Monday, 23 March 2020

1:15 AM - Short Head Mr 89 Handicap (1094m)

04 Hampton Court

10/2: 19

4

10

Oct '14

7.5L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 116.0
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
51.8 658 61

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

55.8 Bosch

Jockey

Khumalo

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Murwillumbah - M onday, 23 March 2020

2:30PM - MURWILLUMBAH SERVICES CLUB OPEN HANDICAP (1530m)

03 Ecker Road 2/1: 21 6 9 Dec'18 6.0L 59.0 575

02 Desmon's Pride 2/1: 35 9 3 Jan'18 33L 555 59.0
3:40PM - RIVERVIEW HOTEL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1530m)

07 The Equalizer 2/1: 68 9 10 Sep '17 55L 54.0 60.0
4:15PM - CMT EQUIPMENT CLASS2 HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Ajani 1141 6 6 Jan '15 44L 585 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.5
61.0

59.0

55.5

Fred
Factor

45
10.3

14.0

28

Months  Form
Idle  Score

195
22.3

14.8

BLP

13
13

24

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.5
19.3

23.0

8.8

Trainer

Hill
Kelly

Wilson

Halliday

Palmer
Paget

Orman

Grisedale

Age

6G
7G

7G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wingatui - Monday, 23 March 2020

2:38 PM - R.M.G. Beaumont Cup (1600m)

03 Son Of Maher

1/1: 49

6

2

Feb'17

0.3L 59.0

Wt Now

56.5 595
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
-1.3 6.7 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.7 Pitman

Jockey

Asano

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Goulburn - Monday, 23 March 2020

4:00 PM - RUMOURS & RUNWAY SBOUTIQUE CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Can't Find Snippy 1/1:32 2 4 Feb'16 14L 610 63.0 60.0 22 82 6 4.2 Ritchie Lever

07 Look Only 2/1: 6 4 1 Feb '20 54.0 57.0 23 0 73 3 6.3 Azzopardi Hennessy
4:35PM - S& K WILSON PLUMBING BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1200m)

02 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 31 2 4 Jul '19 33L 605 59.5 605 26 8 86 6 4.6 Williams Ford
5:45PM - SOUTHERN TABLELANDS RURAL SERVICES BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

14 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 31 7 4 Jul '19 33L 60.5 595 645 5.7 8 167 9 12.7 Williams Noble
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

CoffsHarbour - Tuesday, 24 Mar ch 2020

1:15PM - TREVOR HARDY SHOWCASE SPRINT (1012m)

01 Evopex 2/1: 27 4 4 Oct '18 50L 61.0 60.0 60.5 3.8 118

03 Power Command 2/1: 19 5 6 Mar '19 6.0L 59.0 60.5 585 6.8 1 178

08 Capannello 4/3:38 7 7 Jan '17 3.2L 60.0 59.0 55.0 -15 125
4:50 PM - ZAC PURTON SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1615m)

13 Loving Home 4/2: 70 8 6 Sep'17 52L 620 56.0 575 -3.0 11.0

02 Winkler 3/1:31 14 4 Jul '18 48L 615 545 61.0 -1.0 17.0
5:30 PM - CLARE PARK THOROUGHBREDS SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1315m)

08 Evil Cry 1. 27 14 11 Jul '17 6.0L 59.5 540 59.0 14 26.4
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BLP

12

Value

Emerg
Factor

7.8
118
55

5.0
13.0

15.4

Trainer

Jarvis
Lees
Jones

Wilkes
Ensby

Payne

Jockey

Atkinson
Gibbons
Paget

Allen
Barrie

McGuren

Age

6G
5M
6G

9G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 24 M ar ch 2020

3:55PM - WILPEENA CATTLE CO Class 6 Plate (1400m)

03 StoneWarrior 2/1: 37 1 1 Mar '17 58.5

05 Notio 2/1: 30 2 7 Nov'18 13.1L 60.0
4:35PM - CLUB 150 2020 OPEN Handicap (1200m)

01 Friendly Dragon 117: 76 9 6 Dec '16 40L 635

Win
Wt
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Wt
Now

59.0

57.5

63.0

Fred
Factor

0.4

8.0

-11

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24

17.0

139

BLP

15

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

1.4 Manzelman
n
10.0 Wehlow

7.9 McConachy

Jockey

Bell
Wiggins

Stanley

Age

7G

6G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Geelong - Tuesday, 24 Mar ch 2020

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 64 Hcp (1221m)

04 Deep Force 2/1:3 9 10 Jul '19 9.9L
4:30 PM - Roderick Insurance Brokers BM 70 Handicap (1726m)

01 Civil Disobedience  6/3: 11 5 9 Feb'l8 145L

10 Queen LaDiva 1/1: 15 6 9 Jan'19  3L5L
5:00 PM - IGA Liquor BM64 Handicap (1521m)

02 Mr Gustavo 2/1: 68 10 8 Dec'l8  6.0L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 56.0
59.0 55.0
58.0 59.0
59.0 54.0
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Now

59.5

62.0
58.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

14.2

13.7
323

3.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

21.7
47.3

217

BLP

24

22
41

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

232

18.7
38.3

13.7

Trainer

McEvoy

Freedman
Smith

Maher

Kersley

Price
Allen

Spain

Age

3G

4H
4M

9G
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